
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LOVE	FRIDGE	CHICAGO	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $60,560.41
2025-09-01 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/25	to	8/31 txn_rYHQ4go -$1.05 $60,559.36
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Michael	Rice txn_4dH5Mpe $200.00 $60,759.36
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Projects	Projects	Chicago,	NFP txn_OXH86ql $200.00 $60,959.36
2025-09-15 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/8	to	9/14 txn_d7Hagkr -$28.00 $60,931.36
2025-09-17 Mailchimp txn_LgHbx6x -$45.00 $60,886.36
2025-09-17 PY	*STORAGE	POST	3245	W	3 txn_mAHOvPQ -$234.00 $60,652.36
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Paul	Colson txn_nEHMzXx $50.00 $60,702.36
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Adina txn_2zHv9a9 $25.00 $60,727.36
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Audrey	Dingler txn_zVHyKAE $10.00 $60,737.36
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Madison	George txn_GkH4gwG $30.00 $60,767.36
2025-09-19 ACH	to	Jose	R	Isturiz	Lira txn_a8HBNk8 -$1,800.00 $58,967.36
2025-09-22 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/15	to	9/21 txn_qkHXEo7 -$8.05 $58,959.31
2025-09-22 Donation	from	Teleka	Johnson txn_9KHyJGw $20.00 $58,979.31
2025-09-24 Donation	from	Greg	Bunker txn_9KHywv4 $20.00 $58,999.31
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Shea	Leibow txn_LgHbzZN $15.00 $59,014.31
2025-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/22	to	9/28 txn_d7HaboJ -$3.85 $59,010.46

WITHDRAWN:	$2,119.95.	DEPOSITED:	$570.00. $59,010.46

Love	Fridge	Chicago	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Love	Fridge	Chicago's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


